
1 佐々木  萌  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 7 23.67 10.45 13.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 1 0 -2

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 0 0 1 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

10.00 10.45

Composition 1.80 2.422.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

13.22

2 川  村  虹  湖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 21.54 9.98 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

2 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -4 -2 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 2 1

9.68 9.98

Composition 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.171.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.56
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3 船  越  真  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸GOLD F･S･C 6 20.61 9.19 11.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 0 0 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

9.30 9.19

Composition 1.80 2.171.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.171.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

11.42

4 田  中  美  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 5 18.62 8.13 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 1 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 0 -2 0 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 -1 1 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 -1 1 0

8.68 8.13

Composition 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

10.49
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5 差  波  來  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 3 18.56 6.72 11.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.18 1.42-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.80 6.72

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

11.84

6 氣  田  小  暖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 17.71 6.91 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 -1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 1 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 0 -2 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 1 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.08 6.91

Composition 1.80 2.001.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

10.80
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7 佐  治  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 4 16.67 6.80 10.07 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.090 0 -3 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.15 1.45-1 0 -2 -1 -4

6 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.63 6.80

Composition 1.80 1.921.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.921.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

10.07

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Cクラス女子
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